beautifully warm floors
Fully Automated            100% Coverage            Guaranteed Quality
in slab, off-peak & remarkably efficient heating option
BEST
VALUE OPTION
O
N
-G

warmth.
An in-slab heating system is typically broken into larger
zones grouping rooms that are occupied at similar times and
programmed to come on and go off automatically.
Unlike hydronic in-slab heating systems, an electric heating
system requires no maintenance and is truly a lifelong and
permanent feature of a building.
Installation
In-slab heating cables are typically installed in new homes
and are also commonly installed in polished concrete
applications. The heating cable is fixed with cable ties at
regular intervals to reinforcing mesh at approximately
180W/m2 prior to the pouring of concrete.
R A T I N G
    MODEL  WATTAGE RESISTANCE LENGTH
IS0295 295W 179.3Ω  9.83m
IS0495 495W 106.9Ω  16.5m
ISO680 680W 77.8Ω  22.0m
IS0735 735W 72.0Ω  24.5m
IS0900 900W 58.8Ω  30.0m
IS1260 1260W 42.0Ω  42.0m
IS1580 1580W 33.5Ω  52.6m
IS1820 1820W 29.1Ω  60.6m
IS2030 2030W 26.1Ω  67.6m
IS2320 2320W 22.8Ω  77.3m
IS2760 2760W 19.2Ω  92.0m
IS2950 2950W 17.9Ω  98.3m
IS3540 3540W 14.9Ω  118.0m
IS4225 4225W 12.5Ω  140.8m
IS5620 5620W 9.4Ω  187.3m
Sizing Guide